
Resultats TOTALS

 CAMPIONAT CATALUNYA RUTINES - JUNIOR

10 JUNY DEL 2017

BARCELONA -  PISCINAS BERNAT PICORNELL

SOLOS

Posició Nom Equip

Nom Participant Puntuació

SINCRO MATARO 2  1 140,2237

100% Figures

100% Rutines

69,8237

70,4
 

20012 GARCIA GALLEMI LAURA 077621292

C.N. GRANOLLERS 1  2 139,1356

100% Figures

100% Rutines

70,4356

68,7
 

20011 LLOVET SILLUE MIRIAM 039417815

SINCRO MATARO 1  3 138,2370

100% Figures

100% Rutines

69,5037

68,7333
 

20001 LIGOS VIADE VANESA 039414382

C.N. GRANOLLERS 3  4 136,9245

100% Figures

100% Rutines

68,8578

68,0667
 

19993 LOPEZ MARSAL JULIA 047973532

C.N. KALLIPOLIS 2  5 135,6127

100% Figures

100% Rutines

66,2460

69,3667
 

19992 PEREZ BARTOMEU ARIADNA P00107112

C.N. GRANOLLERS 4  6 133,9615

100% Figures

100% Rutines

66,4948

67,4667
 

20014 HOSPITAL ROFES LAURA P00099332

C.N. KALLIPOLIS 3  7 133,1615

100% Figures

100% Rutines

64,5615

68,6
 

20003 FISA MILLAN MARIA 004794915

C.N. KALLIPOLIS 4  8 132,4178

100% Figures

100% Rutines

63,3511

69,0667
 

20004 GUELL RODRIGUEZ LAURA P00208121

C.N. GRANOLLERS 2  9 131,6141

100% Figures

100% Rutines

65,4474

66,1667
 

20002 FERRERA ROVIRA LIA 039956198

10/06/2017 13:32:01 Página 1 de 4



Resultats TOTALS

 CAMPIONAT CATALUNYA RUTINES - JUNIOR

10 JUNY DEL 2017

BARCELONA -  PISCINAS BERNAT PICORNELL

C.N. TARRACO 1  10 130,8882

100% Figures

100% Rutines

63,7215

67,1667
 

20001 MEDINA BENITEZ ALBA JIN 049316889

C.N. SABADELL 2  11 0,0000

100% Figures

100% Rutines 0
 

C.N. KALLIPOLIS 1  11 0,0000BAIXA

100% Figures

100% Rutines 0
 

C.N. SABADELL 1  11 0,0000BAIXA

100% Figures

100% Rutines 0
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Resultats TOTALS

 CAMPIONAT CATALUNYA RUTINES - JUNIOR

10 JUNY DEL 2017

BARCELONA -  PISCINAS BERNAT PICORNELL

DUETS

Posició Nom Equip

Nom Participant Puntuació

SINCRO MATARO 1  1 69,6637

100% Figures

100% Rutines

69,6637

0
 

20011 GARCIA GALLEMI LAURA 077621292

20002 LIGOS VIADE VANESA 039414382

C.N. GRANOLLERS 1  2 69,6467

100% Figures

100% Rutines

69,6467

0
 

19991 LOPEZ MARSAL JULIA 047973532

20012 LLOVET SILLUE MIRIAM 039417815

C.N. KALLIPOLIS 1  3 68,3615BAIXA

100% Figures

100% Rutines

68,3615

0
 

20001 PIQUERAS PONS AINHOA 039949820

19992 PEREZ BARTOMEU ARIADNA P00107112

C.N. GRANOLLERS 1  4 65,9711

100% Figures

100% Rutines

65,9711

0
 

20001 FERRERA ROVIRA LIA 039956198

20012 HOSPITAL ROFES LAURA P00099332

C.N. GRANOLLERS 1  5 65,5852

100% Figures

100% Rutines

65,5852

0
 

20011 TORTOSA GRAU JULIA P01155072

20012 LOPEZ CONCHILLO MARIONA P00099318

C.N. KALLIPOLIS 1  6 63,9563

100% Figures

100% Rutines

63,9563

0
 

20001 FISA MILLAN MARIA 004794915

20002 GUELL RODRIGUEZ LAURA P00208121

C.N. TARRACO 1  7 61,9274

100% Figures

100% Rutines

61,9274

0
 

2002R1 ZATANIA LOJO ONA 077793200

20001 MEDINA BENITEZ ALBA JIN 049316889

20022 SAENZ DE PABLO SALVADO NURIA 048136140

C.N. SABADELL 1  8 0,0000

100% Figures

100% Rutines 0
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EQUIPS

Posició Nom Equip

Nom Participant Puntuació

C.N. GRANOLLERS 1  1 67,0677

100% Figures

100% Rutines

67,0677

0
 

20001 FERRERA ROVIRA LIA 039956198

19992 LOPEZ MARSAL JULIA 047973532

20013 TORTOSA GRAU JULIA P01155072

20014 LLOVET SILLUE MIRIAM 039417815

20015 LOPEZ CONCHILLO MARIONA P00099318

20016 HOSPITAL ROFES LAURA P00099332

SINCRO MATARO 1  2 64,2269

100% Figures

100% Rutines

64,2269

0
 

20021 ALBERTUZ SOLA PAULA 039401910

20012 BUSQUETS FABREGAS BRUNA P01155036

20023 CANO TORRES LAURA P01155038

20024 ESTRADER CHARQUES IVET 038881256

20015 GARCIA GALLEMI LAURA 077621292

20006 LIGOS VIADE VANESA 039414382

20027 TURATI GISBERT ONA P01155069

C.N. TARRACO 1  3 56,6413

100% Figures

100% Rutines

56,6413

0
 

1999R1 HERNANDEZ HARNISH OLIVIA MARIA 039961

20021 COTA MULLERAT RAQUEL 039472387

20002 HURTADO MUÑOZ SILKE 048013409

20003 MEDINA BENITEZ ALBA JIN 049316889

20014 NEL-LO ADSERÀ AIDÉ 048011824

20025 SAENZ DE PABLO SALVADO NURIA 048136140

20016 SÁNCHEZ MONLLEÓ RUTH 048277016

20007 VERA GOMEZ NATALIA 048277776

20028 ZATANIA LOJO ONA 077793200

10/06/2017 13:32:01 Página 4 de 4


